

Please TYPE or PRINT clearly:

Pop Warner Little Scholars, Inc.

586 Middletown Blvd. Suite C-100 • Langhorne • PA • 19047 Phone: 215-752-2691 • Fax: 215-752-2879 __www.popwarner.com



2024 Pop Warner Association Registration Form

Please complete, **sign** and return this form (**front and back**) to Pop Warner Little Scholars via email to your **league/conference president** so we may update the contact information for your association. If using a PO Box, please list a street address (UPS/FedEx will not deliver to PO Boxes). Also, any **changes** to this form that are made during the year should be sent to the National Office on Association letterhead for update.

In addition, an association must file this form if its LEAGUE has enrolled its member teams in the National Championships of Football and/or Cheerleading, OR if the association is included under Pop Warner's Group Letter of Federal Exemption. **Note:** We assume no responsibility for proper communication with any Association not filing this form annually.

*Legal Name of Association:		
Name of Your League/Conference:		
*Contact Person:		
*Title:		
*Street Mailing Address:		
*City / State / Zip:		
	*Primary: Secondary: Area Code	
	(Cell, Home ,Work):	
*Contact Email Address:		
* Website Address		
Items marke	d with an asterik * are MANDATORY and must be fille This information will be released to the general publi	•
pledge our compliance with all Po hereby understand and acknowle locale of the Pop Warner Little So American Arbitration Association all affiliated parties. I also under	e organization, I affirm all information provided herein and attache or Warner playing and administrative rules and procedures as ordige that all civil disputes between Pop Warner and any and all cholars, Inc. National Office in Langhorne, PA in accordance with I hereby agree that this binding arbitration shall be in lieu of an stand and agree that if I contest any decision or ruling of Pop Wal fees and expenses it reasonably incurs. If any portion of this	outlined in the rule book, administrative manual and bylaws. I affiliated parties will be subject to binding arbitration in the the Pennsylvania law under the guidelines and rules of the my litigation by and between myself, Pop Warner and any and Varner Little Scholars, Inc. and seek other recourse, that I will
Date:	*Signature of President	
January 2014		